ME-11                              MASSUSE RELAY
FEATURES
- Low height 15.7mm
- 16A switching capabilities
- 1 pole and 2 pole configurations
- 5KV/10mm dielectric strength from coil to contacts
- Creepage distance:10mm
- UL & CUL Approval File No.: E179937,

MASSUSE ELECTRIC LTD . Tel:(852) 2348 4720  Fax: (852) 2421 6824  E-Mail: korix@massuse.com.hk
ME-11                              MASSUSE RELAY
ORDERING INFORMATION
  ME-11   -    A   -   012   -   1H      S           1          A       F
Model No. Coil
Type
Coil
Voltage
Contact
Form
Protection Rating
(at 250VAC/30VDC)
Contact
Material
Insulation
ME-11
(standard type)
ME-11-H
(sensitive type)
ME-11-I
(Inrush type)
ME-11-T
(105℃, 16A)
ME-11-TH
(105℃,sensitive)
Nil:
DC Type
A:
AC Type
DC:
5、6、9、12、
18、24、48、
60 and110VDC
AC:
24、115 and
230VAC
1H: 1A
1D: 1B
1Z: 1C
2H: 2A
2D: 2B
2Z: 2C
Nil: Unsealed
S: Sealed
1: 3.5mm 1 pole 12A
2: 5mm 1 pole 12A
3: 5mm 1 pole 16A
   (standard type)
  5mm 1 pole 10A
   (sensitive type)
4: 5mm 2 pole
8A,10A
Nil: AgCdO
A : AgSnO2
B: AgNi
G: HTV
 Au plated
Nil: Class B
F: Class F
REMARK: Sensitive type is suitable for 1 pole and 10A only.
DIMENSIONS (unit: mm)
29 127
15
7
0.3
3.6 05
0.56-
05
0.86-
(3.5mm Pinning)
29 127
15
7